
Principal Dr. Sriram Devanathan sriram@blr.amrita.edu 9943984498

Vice Principal Prof. (Dr). R. S. S. Rao rss_rao@blr.amrita.edu 9739794906

Chair-ECE Dr. Navin Kumar k_navin@blr.amrita.edu 9019930325

Chair-CSE Dr. Sriram Devanathan sriram@blr.amrita.edu 9943984498

Chair-EEE Dr. H. A. Vidya ha_vidya@blr.amrita.edu 9740469086

Chair-ME Dr. Nagaraja S. R. sr_nagaraja@blr.amrita.edu 9845641131

HoD-Mathematics Dr.. B. Venkatesh b_venkatesh@blr.amrita.edu 8971836244

HoD-Physics Dr. G. N. Kumaraswamy gnk_swamy@blr.amrita.edu 9886883788

HoD-Chemistry Dr. B. L. Bhaskar bl_bhaskar@blr.amrita.edu 9113551838

HoD-English Ms. Deepthi Janardhan j_deepthi@blr.amrita.edu 9480614497

Vice Chair-ECE Dr. Sreeja Kochuvila k_sreeja@blr.amrita.edu 9880679193

Vice Chair-CSE Dr. Supriya M. m_supriya@blr.amrita.edu 9880235060

Vice Chair-EEE Dr. J. Ramprabhakar j_ramprabhakar@blr.amrita.edu 7845394196

Vice Chair-ME Dr. M. V. Phanibhushana mv_phanibhushana@blr.amrita.edu 9449658138

Coordinator-AD Mr. Manish Rajan Walvekar r_manish@blr.amrita.edu 9757405466

Dy. Controller of Examination Ms. Shali S. s_shali@blr.amrita.edu 9886701193

Academic Coordinator Dr. Smita Singh smita_singh@blr.amrita.edu 9980128250

Dy. Academic Coordinator Dr. Prakash Marimuthu k_prakash@blr.amrita.edu 7760778919

AUMS Support Mr. Abhilash aumsadmin@blr.amrita.edu 98953 85724

Chief Warden Mr. K. R. Narendra Babu kr_narendrababu@blr.amrita.edu 7055501166

Dy. Chief Warden (Girls Hostel) Ms. Parvathy Ramamoorthy r_parvathy@blr.amrita.edu 9980283263

Physical Education Instructor Mr. K. Ramakrishnan rama_krishnan@blr.amrita.edu 8095865628

Mr. C. M. Gopalakrishnan Manager - Admin. cm_gopal@blr.amrita.edu 9448455191

Mr. B. Mahesh Administration b_mahesh@blr.amrita.edu 7022588703

Mr. P. Jithesh Accounts p_jithesh@blr.amrita.edu 6366576502

IMPORTANT CONTACTS
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